

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20008/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 28/06/2010 in
& A No. 348/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

WP No. 322/2009

M/S SHROFF TEXTILES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRASHEKAR POOJARI

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Jariwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable six weeks
hence.

In the meantime, the respondent shall
remain stayed from putting the decree into
execution.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master